2014-003917

Klamath County, Oregon

04/25/2014 08:36:30 AM

## Fee: \$52.00

# **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

FOI	LOW INSTRUCTIONS					
	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-5294		7			
	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscinfo.com					
C.	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
lſ	86454483 - 306770					
l '	Corporation Service Company	'				
	801 Adlai Stevenson Drive					
l,	Springfield, IL 62703 File	d In: Oregon				
	<del>_</del>	(Klamath)	THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR	R FILING OFFICE USE (	ONLY
1a.	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		1b. This FINANCING STATE	MENT AMEN	NDMENT is to be filed [for	
20	10-009920 08/19/2010		(or recorded) in the REAL Filer: attach Amendment Add		ECORDS n UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debto	's name in item 13
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified ab Statement	ove is terminated	with respect to the security interes	st(s) of Secu	ured Party authorizing this	Termination
3. [	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> also indicate affected			of Assignor i	n item 9	
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	above with respec	et to the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Party a	authorizing this Continuatio	n Statement is
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
C	TIECK ONE OF THESE TWO BOXES.	one of these three t ANGE name and/or		ne: Complete	e item DELETE name:	Give record name
_				and item 7c	to be deleted in it	em 6a or 6b
ъ. (	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Ch		one name (6a or 6b)			
	induigenes salem services inte	. 400.01				
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITION	AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. (	L CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Inforr	mation Change - provide	only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full na	ıme; do not omi	t, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	76. INDIVIDUAL O GUNNAMIL					
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
70	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		OTATE	DOSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7C.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	DD collateral	DELETE collateral F	ESTATE CO	vered collateral A	SSIGN collateral
о. L	Indicate collateral:	DD collateral		RESTATE CO	vered collateral A	SSIGN CONALENA
_						
	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS fithis is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provid	AMENDMENT: e name of authoriz		name of Assi	ignor, if this is an Assignme	nt)
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Washington Federal successo		•	alley Ba	ank & Trust	
OΡ	<u>-</u>		· 			
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITION	AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10.	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: Indulgence S	alon Service	es Inc. "debtor"-350-60	6-4164	97-6	86454483

- MC13910-10460

2010-0 920 Klamath Linty, Oregon



Signature of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)

08/19/2010 03:17:49 PM

Fee: \$42.00

This space reserved for County Filing Officer us	- <u> </u>					
This space reserved for County Fining Officer us	e only					
STATE OF OREGON	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CO	DE FINANCING STATEMENT				
	REAL PROPERTY - Form U	REAL PROPERTY - Form UCC-1A				
THIS	FORM FOR COUNTY FILING OF	FICER USE ONLY				
This FINANCING STATEMENT is pres		pursuant to the Unitorn Commercial Code				
indulgence Salon Serviçes Inc.	2A. Secured Party Name(s):  South Valley Bank & Trust	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):				
Tradigation delatifications.	Coddi Valley Balik & 1105t					
2B. Address of Secured Party from which security 1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es): 3815 South 6th Street, Suite 160 Klamath Falls, OR 97603  2B. Address of Secured Party from which security information is obtainable: Sixth Street Branch 5215 South 6th Street Klamath Falls, OR 97603						
3. This financing statement covers the followin	g types (or items) of property (check if a	Inpulicable): SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT dated August 11, 2010				
The goods are to become fixtures on: SEE BELOW  The above timber is standing on:  The above minerals or the like (including gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhead or minehead of the well or mine located on: (describe real estate)  See Attached Exhibit to UCC Financing Statement dated August 11, 2010.						
and the financing statement is to be filed for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor does not have an interest of record) The national of a record owner is:    X						
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM, INSTRUCTIONS						
2. If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional sheets need to be presented to the county filing officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS FORM.						
3. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the county filing officers who record real estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of State. Send the Original to the county filing officer.						
4. After the recording process is completed the county filing officer will return the document to the party indicated. The printed termination statement below may be used to terminate this document.						
5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the	document. The fee is \$5.00 per page.					
6. Be sure that the financing statement has been properly signed. Do not sign the termination statement (below) until this document is to be terminated.						
Recording Party contact name:		TERMINATION STATEMENT				
Recording Party telephone number:  Return to: (name and address)  South Valley Bank & Trust Commercial Branch P O Box 5210 Klamath Falls, OR 97601	purs no i	s statement of termination of financing is presented for filing suant to the Uniform Commercial Code. The Secured Party onger claims a security interest in the financing statement ring the recording number shown above.				

Please do not type outside of bracketed area.

## EXHIB杯 TO UCC-1A FINANCING STATEMENT

August 11, 2010

**DEBTORS:** 

Indulgence Salon Services Inc.

#### MAILING ADDRESS:

3815 South 6th Street, Suite 160, Klamath Falls, OR 97603

### COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION:

All Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions relating to any of the foregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foregoing (including insurance, general intangibles and accounts proceeds).

This Financing Statement is to be recorded in the real estate records. Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate: 3815 South 6th Street, Suite 160, Klamath Falls, OR 97603

PARCEL 1:

Lots 81 thru 91, inclusive together with the 10 foot vacated walkway, lying between Lots 86 and 87, also together with the 40 feet wide private service road easement lying adjacent to above lots as designated on the plat, all in BALSIGER TRACTS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

PARCEL 2:
Lots 92 thru 98 inclusive, together with the 40 foot wide private service road easement lying adjacent to above lots as designated on the plat, all in BALSIGER TRACTS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon,

AMERITITLE nas recorded this instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficient or as to its effect upon the tribe to any real property that may be described therein.

This Exhibit is executed on the same date as the UCC-1A Fi	inancing Statement by South Valley Bank & Trust and the
Mary minair	South Valley Bank & Trust
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	By: Signature(s) of Secured Party (les)